
 

From  Secretary-cum-ADO-cum-CEO 
UTKARSH Society, DIET Building 

Haryana EDUSAT Network 
  Panchkula (Haryana). 

To 

1. All DEOs of Haryana State 

2. All DEEOs of Haryana State 

3. All BEOs of Haryana State 

4. All BEEOs of Haryana State 

5. All Principals of Government/ Private Schools of Haryana State 

6. All Headmasters of Government/ Private Schools of Haryana State. 

Memo no. UTKARSH/2020/Covid-19/Home/Spl 15   Dated: 18.04.2020 

 

Subject: - Regarding Schedule for (20.04.2020 to 22.04.2020) telecast on four (4) 

Haryana EDUSAT Channels on Cable/ DTH Networks in State of Haryana. 

 
   

Please refer to office memo no. UTKARSH/2020/Covid-19/Home/Spl 10,  

UTKARSH/2020/Covid-19/Home/Spl 11 and UTKARSH/2020/Covid-

19/Home/Spl 10  dated 14.04.2020 and 15.04.2020 respectively. 

 

In this regard, it is stated that the schedule for (20.04.2020 to 

22.04.2020) telecast on four (4) Haryana EDUSAT Channels on Cable/ DTH 

Networks in State of Haryana has been prepared which is being enclosed 

herewith. The Schedule for the upcoming days will be released at the earliest 

on weekly basis. You are kindly directed to inform the students to take 

advantage of E-Learning facilities created by the Government of Haryana under 

the E-Learning initiative.   

 

Er. Neeraj Verma 
General Manager (Technical)  

For Secretary-cum-ADO-cum-CEO 

UTKARSH Society, Panchkula 
 

Encl: Schedule of all channels. 
 

Endst.: UTKARSH/2020/Covid-19/Home/Spl 12    Dated: 15.04.2020 
  
 

A copy of the above is forwarded to the following: 

1. W/PSSE-cum-President, for information, please. 

2. W/DGSE-cum-Vice President, for information, please. 

3. W/DEE, for information, please. 

4. W/SPD, for information, 



 

5. W/Director SCERT, for information. 

6. MS-cum-ADO-cum-CEO, UTKARSH Society, for information. 

7. JD (IT)/ DD (IT) with a request to place this memo on the Website. 

8. AD (Academic Cell), for information and request to ensure that the information is 

circulated to all the concerned in the State.  

 

Er. Neeraj Verma 
General Manager (Technical) 

For Secretary-cum-ADO-cum-CEO 
UTKARSH Society, Panchkula 

  



 

Time Table for EDUSAT Primary Channel 

Date Time Class Subject Topic 

20.04.2020 10:00 -10:45 I Maths Counting 1 to 5(14) 

20.04.2020 10:45-11:30 II Maths Liquid Measurement  

20.04.2020 11:30:12:15 III Maths Odd & Even No (160)  

20.04.2020 12:15-13:00 IV Maths Litre, ml etc. 

20.04.2020 13:00-13:45 V Maths Concepts of Fraction (82) 

20.04.2020 13:45-14:30 I Maths Counting 1 to 5 (14) 

20.04.2020 14:30-15:15 II Maths Liquid Measurement  

20.04.2020 15:15:16:00 III Maths Odd & Even No (160)  

20.04.2020 16:00-16:45 IV Maths Litre, ml etc. 

20.04.2020 16:45-17:30 V Maths Concepts of Fraction (82) 

20.04.2020 17:30-18:15 I Maths Counting 1 to 5 (14) 

20.04.2020 18:15-19:00 II Maths Liquid Measurement  

20.04.2020 19:00-19:45 III Maths Odd & Even No (160)  

20.04.2020 19:45-20:30 IV Maths Litre, ml etc. 

20.04.2020 20:30-21:15 V Maths Concepts of Fraction (82) 

20.04.2020 21:15-22:00 I Maths Counting 1to5(14) 

20.04.2020 22:00-22:45 II Maths Liquid Measurement  

20.04.2020 22:45-23:30 III Maths Odd & Even No (160)  

20.04.2020 23:30-00:15 IV Maths Litre, ml etc. 

20.04.2020 00:15-01:00 V Maths Concepts of Fraction (82) 

20.04.2020 01:00-01:45 I Maths Counting 1 to 5 (14) 

20.04.2020 01:45-02:30 II Maths Liquid Measurement  

20.04.2020 02:30-03:15 III Maths Odd & Even No (160)  

20.04.2020 03:15-04:00 IV Maths Litre, ml etc. 

20.04.2020 04:00-04:45 V Maths Concepts of Fraction (82) 

20.04.2020 04:45-05:30 I Maths Counting 1 to 5(14) 

20.04.2020 05:30-06:15 II Maths Liquid Measurement  

20.04.2020 06:15-07:00 III Maths Odd & Even No (160)  

20.04.2020 07:00-07:45 IV Maths Litre, ml etc. 

20.04.2020 07:45-08:30 V Maths Concepts of Fraction (82) 

20.04.2020 08:30-09:15 I Maths Counting 1 to 5(14) 

20.04.2020 09:15-10:00 II Maths Liquid Measurement  



 

Time Table for EDUSAT Primary Channel 

Date Time Class Subject Topic 

21.04.2020 10:00 -10:45 I English Colour We See(106) 

21.04.2020 10:45-11:30 III English I am a Pilot (69) 

21.04.2020 11:30:12:15 V English Fat & Thin (19) 

21.04.2020 12:15-13:00 I English Colour We See(106) 

21.04.2020 13:00-13:45 III English I am a Pilot (69) 

21.04.2020 13:45-14:30 V English Fat & Thin (19) 

21.04.2020 14:30-15:15 I English Colour We See(106) 

21.04.2020 15:15:16:00 III English I am a Pilot (69) 

21.04.2020 16:00-16:45 V English Fat & Thin (19) 

21.04.2020 16:45-17:30 I English Colour We See(106) 

21.04.2020 17:30-18:15 III English I am a Pilot (69) 

21.04.2020 18:15-19:00 V English Fat & Thin (19) 

21.04.2020 19:00-19:45 I English Colour We See(106) 

21.04.2020 19:45-20:30 III English I am a Pilot (69) 

21.04.2020 20:30-21:15 V English Fat & Thin (19) 

21.04.2020 21:15-22:00 I English Colour We See(106) 

21.04.2020 22:00-22:45 III English I am a Pilot (69) 

21.04.2020 22:45-23:30 V English Fat & Thin (19) 

21.04.2020 23:30-00:15 I English Colour We See(106) 

21.04.2020 00:15-01:00 III English I am a Pilot (69) 

21.04.2020 01:00-01:45 V English Fat & Thin (19) 

21.04.2020 01:45-02:30 I English Colour We See(106) 

21.04.2020 02:30-03:15 III English I am a Pilot (69) 

21.04.2020 03:15-04:00 V English Fat & Thin (19) 

21.04.2020 04:00-04:45 I English Colour We See(106) 

21.04.2020 04:45-05:30 III English I am a Pilot (69) 

21.04.2020 05:30-06:15 V English Fat & Thin (19) 

21.04.2020 06:15-07:00 I English Colour We See(106) 

21.04.2020 07:00-07:45 III English I am a Pilot (69) 

21.04.2020 07:45-08:30 V English Fat & Thin (19) 

21.04.2020 08:30-09:15 I English Colour We See(106) 

21.04.2020 09:15-10:00 III English I am a Pilot (69) 



 

Time Table for EDUSAT Primary Channel 

Date Time Class Subject Topic 

22.04.2020 10:00 -10:45 I Maths Numbers 21 to 50 

22.04.2020 10:45-11:30 II Maths Long and Round 

22.04.2020 11:30:12:15 III Maths Abucus Number Line (42) 

22.04.2020 12:15-13:00 IV Maths Km, Meter, Cm 

22.04.2020 13:00-13:45 V Maths Lac to 10 Crore (43) 

22.04.2020 13:45-14:30 I Maths Numbers 21 to 50 

22.04.2020 14:30-15:15 II Maths Long and Round 

22.04.2020 15:15:16:00 III Maths Abucus Number Line (42) 

22.04.2020 16:00-16:45 IV Maths Km, Meter, Cm 

22.04.2020 16:45-17:30 V Maths Lac to 10 Crore (43) 

22.04.2020 17:30-18:15 I Maths Numbers 21 to 50 

22.04.2020 18:15-19:00 II Maths Long and Round 

22.04.2020 19:00-19:45 III Maths Abucus Number Line (42) 

22.04.2020 19:45-20:30 IV Maths Km, Meter, Cm 

22.04.2020 20:30-21:15 V Maths Lac to 10 Crore (43) 

22.04.2020 21:15-22:00 I Maths Numbers 21 to 50 

22.04.2020 22:00-22:45 II Maths Long and Round 

22.04.2020 22:45-23:30 III Maths Abucus Number Line (42) 

22.04.2020 23:30-00:15 IV Maths Km, Meter, Cm 

22.04.2020 00:15-01:00 V Maths Lac to 10 Crore (43) 

22.04.2020 01:00-01:45 I Maths Numbers 21 to 50 

22.04.2020 01:45-02:30 II Maths Long and Round 

22.04.2020 02:30-03:15 III Maths Abucus Number Line (42) 

22.04.2020 03:15-04:00 IV Maths Km, Meter, Cm 

22.04.2020 04:00-04:45 V Maths Lac to 10 Crore (43) 

22.04.2020 04:45-05:30 I Maths Numbers 21 to 50 

22.04.2020 05:30-06:15 II Maths Long and Round 

22.04.2020 06:15-07:00 III Maths Abucus Number Line (42) 

22.04.2020 07:00-07:45 IV Maths Km, Meter, Cm 

22.04.2020 07:45-08:30 V Maths Lac to 10 Crore (43) 

22.04.2020 08:30-09:15 I Maths Numbers 21 to 50 

22.04.2020 09:15-10:00 II Maths Long and Round 



 

Time Table Haryana EDUSAT Middle Channel 

Date Time Class Subject Topic 

20.04.2020 10:00 -10:45 VI Soft Skills Sentences II (4) 

20.04.2020 10:45-11:30 VII Soft Skills Introducing Oneself (5) 

20.04.2020 11:30:12:15 VIII Soft Skills Part of Speech-I (6) 

20.04.2020 12:15-13:00 VI Soft Skills Sentences II (4) 

20.04.2020 13:00-13:45 VII Soft Skills Introducing Oneself (5) 

20.04.2020 13:45-14:30 VIII Soft Skills Part of Speech-I (6) 

20.04.2020 14:30-15:15 VI Soft Skills Sentences II (4) 

20.04.2020 15:15:16:00 VII Soft Skills Introducing Oneself (5) 

20.04.2020 16:00-16:45 VIII Soft Skills Part of Speech-I (6) 

20.04.2020 16:45-17:30 VI Soft Skills Sentences II (4) 

20.04.2020 17:30-18:15 VII Soft Skills Introducing Oneself (5) 

20.04.2020 18:15-19:00 VIII Soft Skills Part of Speech-I (6) 

20.04.2020 19:00-19:45 VI Soft Skills Sentences II (4) 

20.04.2020 19:45-20:30 VII Soft Skills Introducing Oneself (5) 

20.04.2020 20:30-21:15 VIII Soft Skills Part of Speech-I (6) 

20.04.2020 21:15-22:00 VI Soft Skills Sentences II (4) 

20.04.2020 22:00-22:45 VII Soft Skills Introducing Oneself (5) 

20.04.2020 22:45-23:30 VIII Soft Skills Part of Speech-I (6) 

20.04.2020 23:30-00:15 VI Soft Skills Sentences II (4) 

20.04.2020 00:15-01:00 VII Soft Skills Introducing Oneself (5) 

20.04.2020 01:00-01:45 VIII Soft Skills Part of Speech-I (6) 

20.04.2020 01:45-02:30 VI Soft Skills Sentences II (4) 

20.04.2020 02:30-03:15 VII Soft Skills Introducing Oneself (5) 

20.04.2020 03:15-04:00 VIII Soft Skills Part of Speech-I (6) 

20.04.2020 04:00-04:45 VI Soft Skills Sentences II (4) 

20.04.2020 04:45-05:30 VII Soft Skills Introducing Oneself (5) 

20.04.2020 05:30-06:15 VIII Soft Skills Part of Speech-I (6) 

20.04.2020 06:15-07:00 VI Soft Skills Sentences II (4) 

20.04.2020 07:00-07:45 VII Soft Skills Introducing Oneself (5) 

20.04.2020 07:45-08:30 VIII Soft Skills Part of Speech-I (6) 

20.04.2020 08:30-09:15 VI Soft Skills Sentences II (4) 

20.04.2020 09:15-10:00 VII Soft Skills Introducing Oneself (5) 



 

Time Table Haryana EDUSAT Middle Channel 

Date Time Class Subject Topics 

21.04.2020 10:00 -10:45 VI Soft Skills Introducing Oneself (5) 

21.04.2020 10:45-11:30 VII Soft Skills Part of Speech-I (6) 

21.04.2020 11:30:12:15 VIII Soft Skills Part of Speech-II (7) 

21.04.2020 12:15-13:00 VI Soft Skills Introducing Oneself (5) 

21.04.2020 13:00-13:45 VII Soft Skills Part of Speech-I (6) 

21.04.2020 13:45-14:30 VIII Soft Skills Part of Speech-II (7) 

21.04.2020 14:30-15:15 VI Soft Skills Introducing Oneself (5) 

21.04.2020 15:15:16:00 VII Soft Skills Part of Speech-I (6) 

21.04.2020 16:00-16:45 VIII Soft Skills Part of Speech-II (7) 

21.04.2020 16:45-17:30 VI Soft Skills Introducing Oneself (5) 

21.04.2020 17:30-18:15 VII Soft Skills Part of Speech-I (6) 

21.04.2020 18:15-19:00 VIII Soft Skills Part of Speech-II (7) 

21.04.2020 19:00-19:45 VI Soft Skills Introducing Oneself (5) 

21.04.2020 19:45-20:30 VII Soft Skills Part of Speech-I (6) 

21.04.2020 20:30-21:15 VIII Soft Skills Part of Speech-II (7) 

21.04.2020 21:15-22:00 VI Soft Skills Introducing Oneself (5) 

21.04.2020 22:00-22:45 VII Soft Skills Part of Speech-I (6) 

21.04.2020 22:45-23:30 VIII Soft Skills Part of Speech-II (7) 

21.04.2020 23:30-00:15 VI Soft Skills Introducing Oneself (5) 

21.04.2020 00:15-01:00 VII Soft Skills Part of Speech-I (6) 

21.04.2020 01:00-01:45 VIII Soft Skills Part of Speech-II (7) 

21.04.2020 01:45-02:30 VI Soft Skills Introducing Oneself (5) 

21.04.2020 02:30-03:15 VII Soft Skills Part of Speech-I (6) 

21.04.2020 03:15-04:00 VIII Soft Skills Part of Speech-II (7) 

21.04.2020 04:00-04:45 VI Soft Skills Introducing Oneself (5) 

21.04.2020 04:45-05:30 VII Soft Skills Part of Speech-I (6) 

21.04.2020 05:30-06:15 VIII Soft Skills Part of Speech-II (7) 

21.04.2020 06:15-07:00 VI Soft Skills Introducing Oneself (5) 

21.04.2020 07:00-07:45 VII Soft Skills Part of Speech-I (6) 

21.04.2020 07:45-08:30 VIII Soft Skills Part of Speech-II (7) 

21.04.2020 08:30-09:15 VI Soft Skills Introducing Oneself (5) 

21.04.2020 09:15-10:00 VII Soft Skills Part of Speech-I (6) 



 

Time Table Haryana EDUSAT Middle Channel 

Date Time Class Subject Topic 

22.04.2020 10:00 -10:45 VI Life Skills Win by Being  Gender 
Sentitive -II 

22.04.2020 10:45-11:30 VII Soft Skills Part of Speech-II (7) 

22.04.2020 11:30:12:15 VIII Soft Skills Noun-I (8) 

22.04.2020 12:15-13:00 VI Life Skills Win by Being  Gender 
Sentitive -II 

22.04.2020 13:00-13:45 VII Soft Skills Part of Speech-II (7) 

22.04.2020 13:45-14:30 VIII Soft Skills Noun-I (8) 

22.04.2020 14:30-15:15 VI Life Skills Win by Being  Gender 
Sentitive -II 

22.04.2020 15:15:16:00 VII Soft Skills Part of Speech-II (7) 

22.04.2020 16:00-16:45 VIII Soft Skills Noun-I (8) 

22.04.2020 16:45-17:30 VI Life Skills Win by Being  Gender 
Sentitive -II 

22.04.2020 17:30-18:15 VII Soft Skills Part of Speech-II (7) 

22.04.2020 18:15-19:00 VIII Soft Skills Noun-I (8) 

22.04.2020 19:00-19:45 VI Life Skills Win by Being  Gender 
Sentitive -II 

22.04.2020 19:45-20:30 VII Soft Skills Part of Speech-II (7) 

22.04.2020 20:30-21:15 VIII Soft Skills Noun-I (8) 

22.04.2020 21:15-22:00 VI Life Skills Win by Being  Gender 
Sentitive -II 

22.04.2020 22:00-22:45 VII Soft Skills Part of Speech-II (7) 

22.04.2020 22:45-23:30 VIII Soft Skills Noun-I (8) 

22.04.2020 23:30-00:15 VI Life Skills Win by Being  Gender 
Sentitive -II 

22.04.2020 00:15-01:00 VII Soft Skills Part of Speech-II (7) 

22.04.2020 01:00-01:45 VIII Soft Skills Noun-I (8) 

22.04.2020 01:45-02:30 VI Life Skills Win by Being  Gender 
Sentitive -II 

22.04.2020 02:30-03:15 VII Soft Skills Part of Speech-II (7) 

22.04.2020 03:15-04:00 VIII Soft Skills Noun-I (8) 

22.04.2020 04:00-04:45 VI Life Skills Win by Being  Gender 



 

Sentitive -II 

22.04.2020 04:45-05:30 VII Soft Skills Part of Speech-II (7) 

22.04.2020 05:30-06:15 VIII Soft Skills Noun-I (8) 

22.04.2020 06:15-07:00 VI Life Skills Win by Being  Gender 
Sentitive -II 

22.04.2020 07:00-07:45 VII Soft Skills Part of Speech-II (7) 

22.04.2020 07:45-08:30 VIII Soft Skills Noun-I (8) 

22.04.2020 08:30-09:15 VI Life Skills Win by Being  Gender 
Sentitive -II 

22.04.2020 09:15-10:00 VII Soft Skills Part of Speech-II (7) 
 
  



 

Time Table Haryana EDUSAT Secondary Channel 

Date Time Class Subject Topic 

20.04.2020 10:00 -10:45 XI History Samay ki Baat 

20.04.2020 10:45-11:30 XII History Int manke aur 
asthiyan,Harppa 
kalin sabhayata-
1 

20.04.2020 11:30:12:15 XI English Tense(Revision) 

20.04.2020 12:15-13:00 XII English Tense-1 

20.04.2020 13:00-13:45 XI History Samay ki Baat 

20.04.2020 13:45-14:30 XII History Int manke aur 
asthiyan,Harppa 
kalin sabhayata-
1 

20.04.2020 14:30-15:15 XI English Tense(Revision) 

20.04.2020 15:15:16:00 XII English Tense-1 

20.04.2020 16:00-16:45 XI History Samay ki Baat 

20.04.2020 16:45-17:30 XII History Int manke aur 
asthiyan,Harppa 
kalin sabhayata-
1 

20.04.2020 17:30-18:15 XI English Tense(Revision) 

20.04.2020 18:15-19:00 XII English Tense-1 

20.04.2020 19:00-19:45 XI History Samay ki Baat 

20.04.2020 19:45-20:30 XII History Int manke aur 
asthiyan,Harppa 
kalin sabhayata-
1 

20.04.2020 20:30-21:15 XI English Tense(Revision) 

20.04.2020 21:15-22:00 XII English Tense-1 

20.04.2020 22:00-22:45 XI History Samay ki Baat 

20.04.2020 22:45-23:30 XII History Int manke aur 
asthiyan,Harppa 
kalin sabhayata-
1 



 

20.04.2020 23:30-00:15 XI English Tense(Revision) 

20.04.2020 00:15-01:00 XII English Tense-1 

20.04.2020 01:00-01:45 XI History Samay ki Baat 

20.04.2020 01:45-02:30 XII History Int manke aur 
asthiyan,Harppa 
kalin sabhayata-
1 

20.04.2020 02:30-03:15 XI English Tense(Revision) 

20.04.2020 03:15-04:00 XII English Tense-1 

20.04.2020 04:00-04:45 XI History Samay ki Baat 

20.04.2020 04:45-05:30 XII History Int manke aur 
asthiyan,Harppa 
kalin sabhayata-
1 

20.04.2020 05:30-06:15 XI English Tense(Revision) 

20.04.2020 06:15-07:00 XII English Tense-1 

20.04.2020 07:00-07:45 XI History Samay ki Baat 

20.04.2020 07:45-08:30 XI History Samay ki Baat 

20.04.2020 08:30-09:15 XII History Int manke aur 
asthiyan,Harppa 
kalin sabhayata-
1 

20.04.2020 09:15-10:00 XI English Tense(Revision) 
  



 

Time Table Haryana EDUSAT Secondary Channel 

Date Time Class Subject Topic 

21.04.2020 10:00 -10:45 XI Poltical Science Rajnaitik 
Siddhant ek 
Parichaya 

21.04.2020 10:45-11:30 XII Poltical Science Ek dal ke 
prabhutwa ka 
daur. 

21.04.2020 11:30:12:15 XI, 
XII 

Geography Mahaasager 
avam 
mahadeep 

21.04.2020 12:15-13:00 IX, X GK/Value Edu MAT 

21.04.2020 13:00-13:45 XI Poltical Science Rajnaitik 
Siddhant ek 
Parichaya 

21.04.2020 13:45-14:30 XII Poltical Science Ek dal ke 
prabhutwa ka 
daur. 

21.04.2020 14:30-15:15 XI, 
XII 

Geography Mahaasager 
avam 
mahadeep 

21.04.2020 15:15:16:00 IX, X GK/Value Edu MAT 

21.04.2020 16:00-16:45 XI Poltical Science Rajnaitik 
Siddhant ek 
Parichaya 

21.04.2020 16:45-17:30 XII Poltical Science Ek dal ke 
prabhutwa ka 
daur. 

21.04.2020 17:30-18:15 XI, 
XII 

Geography Mahaasager 
avam 
mahadeep 

21.04.2020 18:15-19:00 IX, X GK/Value Edu MAT 

21.04.2020 19:00-19:45 XI Poltical Science Rajnaitik 
Siddhant ek 
Parichaya 



 

21.04.2020 19:45-20:30 XII Poltical Science Ek dal ke 
prabhutwa ka 
daur. 

21.04.2020 20:30-21:15 XI, 
XII 

Geography Mahaasager 
avam 
mahadeep 

21.04.2020 21:15-22:00 IX, X GK/Value Edu MAT 

21.04.2020 22:00-22:45 XI Poltical Science Rajnaitik 
Siddhant ek 
Parichaya 

21.04.2020 22:45-23:30 XII Poltical Science Ek dal ke 
prabhutwa ka 
daur. 

21.04.2020 23:30-00:15 XI, 
XII 

Geography Mahaasager 
avam 
mahadeep 

21.04.2020 00:15-01:00 IX, X GK/Value Edu MAT 

21.04.2020 01:00-01:45 XI Poltical Science Rajnaitik 
Siddhant ek 
Parichaya 

21.04.2020 01:45-02:30 XII Poltical Science Ek dal ke 
prabhutwa ka 
daur. 

21.04.2020 02:30-03:15 XI, 
XII 

Geography Mahaasager 
avam 
mahadeep 

21.04.2020 03:15-04:00 IX, X GK/Value Edu MAT 

21.04.2020 04:00-04:45 XI Poltical Science Rajnaitik 
Siddhant ek 
Parichaya 

21.04.2020 04:45-05:30 XII Poltical Science Ek dal ke 
prabhutwa ka 
daur. 

21.04.2020 05:30-06:15 XI, 
XII 

Geography Mahaasager 
avam 
mahadeep 



 

21.04.2020 06:15-07:00 IX, X GK/Value Edu MAT 

21.04.2020 07:00-07:45 XI Poltical Science Rajnaitik 
Siddhant ek 
Parichaya 

21.04.2020 07:45-08:30 XII Poltical Science Ek dal ke 
prabhutwa ka 
daur. 

21.04.2020 08:30-09:15 XI, 
XII 

Geography Mahaasager 
avam 
mahadeep 

21.04.2020 09:15-10:00 IX, X GK/Value Edu MAT 
  



 

Time Table Haryana EDUSAT Secondary Channel 

Date Time Class Subject Topic 

22.04.2020 10:00 -10:45 XI Physics Motion in two 
dimensions, 
projectile 
motion, circular 
motion 

22.04.2020 10:45-11:30 XII Physics Cyclotron/ 
moving coil 
galvanometer 

22.04.2020 11:30:12:15 XI Chemistry Matter 

22.04.2020 12:15-13:00 XII Chemistry Solid and 
Packing in Solids 

22.04.2020 13:00-13:45 XI Physics Motion in two 
dimensions, 
projectile 
motion, circular 
motion 

22.04.2020 13:45-14:30 XII Physics Cyclotron/ 
moving coil 
galvanometer 

22.04.2020 14:30-15:15 XI Chemistry Matter 

22.04.2020 15:15:16:00 XII Chemistry Solid and 
Packing in Solids 

22.04.2020 16:00-16:45 XI Physics Motion in two 
dimensions, 
projectile 
motion, circular 
motion 

22.04.2020 16:45-17:30 XII Physics Cyclotron/ 
moving coil 
galvanometer 

22.04.2020 17:30-18:15 XI Chemistry Matter 

22.04.2020 18:15-19:00 XII Chemistry Solid and 
Packing in Solids 



 

22.04.2020 19:00-19:45 XI Physics Motion in two 
dimensions, 
projectile 
motion, circular 
motion 

22.04.2020 19:45-20:30 XII Physics Cyclotron/ 
moving coil 
galvanometer 

22.04.2020 20:30-21:15 XI Chemistry Matter 

22.04.2020 21:15-22:00 XII Chemistry Solid and 
Packing in Solids 

22.04.2020 22:00-22:45 XI Physics Motion in two 
dimensions, 
projectile 
motion, circular 
motion 

22.04.2020 22:45-23:30 XII Physics Cyclotron/ 
moving coil 
galvanometer 

22.04.2020 23:30-00:15 XI Chemistry Matter 

22.04.2020 00:15-01:00 XII Chemistry Solid and 
Packing in Solids 

22.04.2020 01:00-01:45 XI Physics Motion in two 
dimensions, 
projectile 
motion, circular 
motion 

22.04.2020 01:45-02:30 XII Physics Cyclotron/ 
moving coil 
galvanometer 

22.04.2020 02:30-03:15 XI Chemistry Matter 

22.04.2020 03:15-04:00 XII Chemistry Solid and 
Packing in Solids 

22.04.2020 04:00-04:45 XI Physics Motion in two 
dimensions, 
projectile 



 

motion, circular 
motion 

22.04.2020 04:45-05:30 XII Physics Cyclotron/ 
moving coil 
galvanometer 

22.04.2020 05:30-06:15 XI Chemistry Matter 

22.04.2020 06:15-07:00 XII Chemistry Solid and 
Packing in Solids 

22.04.2020 07:00-07:45 XI Physics Motion in two 
dimensions, 
projectile 
motion, circular 
motion 

22.04.2020 07:45-08:30 XII Physics Cyclotron/ 
moving coil 
galvanometer 

22.04.2020 08:30-09:15 XI Chemistry Matter 

22.04.2020 09:15-10:00 XII Chemistry Solid and 
Packing in Solids 

 


